PEG/PEO
520 - 540 - 580
REV06072017
lu
br
ic
at
io

PEG Electropump PEG-520
PEG-520
Ordering code
Transmission
ratio
Cycles /1'
50Hz
Cycles /1'
60Hz
Adjustable
discharge
41.2.380VF300G 1-30 46 55 no
41.2.380VF500G 1-50 28 33 no
41.2.380VF800G 1-80 17 20 no
41.2.380VR300G 1-30 46 55 si
41.2.380VR800G 1-80 17 33 si
without electric level indicator
with electric level indicator
Ordering code
Transmission
ratio
Cycles /1'
50Hz
Cycles /1'
60Hz
Adjustable
discharge
41.2.380VF30CG 1-30 46 55 no
41.2.380VF50CG 1-50 28 33 no
41.2.380VF80CG 1-80 17 20 no
41.2.380VR30CG 1-30 46 55 si
41.2.380VR80CG 1-80 17 33 si
* Any cost variation due to the use of engines other than the
standard must be requested directly to ILC.
PEG-520 is pump for grease with a 2 kg transparent reservoir.
The standard version comes with a single output, additional
pumping elements will have to be ordered separately.
For orders with single-phase 115 V AC motors or with other
voltages, replace the voltage value in the corresponding code,
eg 41.2.380VR80CG (three-phase) becomes 41.2.115VR80CG
(115 V AC single phase) *.
8
I.L.C. srl - Via Garibaldi, 149 - 20155 Gorla Minore - Italy
Phone +39 0331 601697 - Fax +39 0331 602001 - www.ilclube.com - info@ilclube.it

without electric level indicator
with electric level indicator
Ordering code
Transmission
ratio
Cycles /1'
50Hz
Cycles /1'
60Hz
Adjustable
discharge
41.4.380VF300G 1-30 46 55 no
41.4.380VF500G 1-50 28 33 no
41.4.380VF800G 1-80 17 20 no
41.4.380VR300G 1-30 46 55 si
41.4.380VR800G 1-80 17 33 si
Ordering code
Transmission
ratio
Cycles /1'
50Hz
Cycles /1'
60Hz
Adjustable
discharge
41.4.380VF30CG 1-30 46 55 no
41.4.380VF50CG 1-50 28 33 no
41.4.380VF80CG 1-80 17 20 no
41.4.380VR30CG 1-30 46 55 si
41.4 .380VR80CG 1-80 17 33 si
PEG-540 is pump for grease with a 4 kg transparent reservoir.
The standard version comes with a single output, additional
pumping elements will have to be ordered separately.
For orders with single-phase 115 V AC motors or with other
voltages, replace the voltage value in the corresponding code,
eg 41.4.380VR80CG (three-phase) becomes 41.4.115VR-
80CG (115 V AC single phase) *.
* Any cost variation due to the use of engines other than the
standard must be requested directly to ILC.
10

without electric level indicator
with electric level indicator
Ordering code
Transmission
ratio
Cycles /1'
50Hz
Cycles /1'
60Hz
Adjustable
discharge
41.8.380VF30CG 1-30 46 55 no
41.8.380VF50CG 1-50 28 33 no
41.8.380VF80CG 1-80 17 20 no
41.8.380VR30CG 1-30 46 55 si
41.8.380VR80CG 1-80 17 33 si
Ordering code
Transmission
ratio
Cycles /1'
50Hz
Cycles /1'
60Hz
Adjustable
discharge
41.8.380VF300G 1-30 46 55 no
41.8.380VF500G 1-50 28 33 no
41.8.380VF800G 1-80 17 20 no
41.8.380VR300G 1-30 46 55 si
41.8.380VR800G 1-80 17 33 si
* Any cost variation due to the use of engines other than the
standard must be requested directly to ILC.
12
I.L.C. srl - Via Garibaldi, 149 - 20155 Gorla Minore - Italy

without electric level indicator
with electric level indicator
Ordering code
Transmission
ratio
Cycles /1'
50Hz
Cycles /1'
60Hz
Adjustable
discharge
41.2.380VF30LO 1-30 46 55 no
41.2.380VF50LO 1-50 28 33 no
41.2.380VF80LO 1-80 17 20 no
41.2.380VR30LO 1-30 46 55 si
41.2.380VR80LO 1-80 17 33 si
Ordering code
Transmission
ratio
Cycles /1'
50Hz
Cycles /1'
60Hz
Adjustable
discharge
41.2.380VF300O 1-30 46 55 no
41.2.380VF500O 1-50 28 33 no
41.2.380VF800O 1-80 17 20 no
41.2.380VR300O 1-30 46 55 si
41.2.380VR800O 1-80 17 33 si
* Any cost variation due to the use of engines other than the
standard must be requested directly to ILC.
REV06072017
14

without electric level indicator
with electric level indicator
Ordering code
Transmission
ratio
Cycles /1'
50Hz
Cycles /1'
60Hz
Adjustable
discharge
41.4.380VF300O 1-30 46 55 no
41.4.380VF500O 1-50 28 33 no
41.4.380VF800O 1-80 17 20 no
41.4.380VR300O 1-30 46 55 si
41.4.380VR800O 1-80 17 33 si
Ordering code
Transmission
ratio
Cycles /1'
50Hz
Cycles /1'
60Hz
Adjustable
discharge
41.4.380VF30LO 1-30 46 55 no
41.4.380VF50LO 1-50 28 33 no
41.4.380VF80LO 1-80 17 20 no
41.4.380VR30LO 1-30 46 55 si
41.4 .380VR80LO 1-80 17 33 si
PEO-540 is an oil pump with a 4 kg transparent reservoir.
The standard version comes with a single output, additional
pumping elements will have to be ordered separately.
For orders with single-phase 115 V AC motors or other vol-
tages, replace the voltage value in the relevant code, eg
41.4.380VR80CO (three-phase) becomes 41.4.115VR80CO
(115 V AC single phase) *.
Electropump PEO-540
* Any cost variation due to the use of engines other than the
standard must be requested directly to ILC.

without electric level indicator
with electric level indicator
Ordering code
Transmission
ratio
Cycles /1'
50Hz
Cycles /1'
60Hz
Adjustable
discharge
41.8.380VF300O 1-30 46 55 no
41.8.380VF500O 1-50 28 33 no
41.8.380VF800O 1-80 17 20 no
41.8.380VR300O 1-30 46 55 si
41.8.380VR800O 1-80 17 33 si
Ordering code
Transmission
ratio
Cycles /1'
50Hz
Cycles /1'
60Hz
Adjustable
discharge
41.8.380VF30LO 1-30 46 55 no
41.8.380VF50LO 1-50 28 33 no
41.8.380VF80LO 1-80 17 20 no
41.8.380VR30LO 1-30 46 55 si
41.8.380VR80LO 1-80 17 33 si
PEO-580 is an oil pump with a 8kg transparent reservoir.
The standard version comes with a single output, additional
pumping elements will have to be ordered separately.
For orders with single-phase 115 V AC motors or other vol-
tages, replace the voltage value in the relevant code, eg
41.8.380VR80CO (three-phase) becomes 41.8.115VR80CO
(115 V AC single phase) *.
* Any cost variation due to the use of engines other than the
standard must be requested directly to ILC.
REV06072017